Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04008.2 - 1 -
cosmo
KPC457 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Description

5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Numbering System
           KPC457 (Z)
Notes:
KPC457 = Part No.
Z = Tape and reel option (TLD, TRU)
Option Description Packing quantity
TLD TLD tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
TRU TRU tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
 Recommended Pad Layout for Surface Mount Lead Form
6
0
.8
1.2
1
.2
7
1
.2
7
Unit : mm
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04008.2 - 9 -
cosmo
KPC457 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 SOP Carrier Tape & Reel
TOLERANCE：±0.2mm
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04008.2 - 10 -
cosmo
KPC457 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Application Notice
The content of datasheet is the guidance for product use only. cosmo takes no responsibility to the
accuracy of the information provided here. For continuously improving all of products, including quality,
reliability, function...etc., cosmo reserves the right to change the specification, characteristics, data,
materials, and structure of products without notice. Please contact with cosmo to obtain the latest
specification.
It would be required to comply with the absolute maximum ratings listed in the specification. cosmo
has no liability and responsibility to the damage caused by improper use of the products.
cosmo products are intended to be designed for use in general electronics application list below:
a. Personal computer
b. OA machine
c. Audio / Video
d. Instrumentation
e. Electrical application
f. Measurement equipment
g. Consumer electronics
h. Telecommunication
cosmo devices shall not be used or related with equipment requiring higher level of quality / reliability,
or malfunction, or failure which may cause loss of human life, bodily injury, includes, without limitation:
a. Medical and other life supporting equipments
b. Space application
c. Telecommunication equipment (trunk lines)
d. Nuclear power control
e. Equipment used for automotive vehicles, trains, ships...etc.
This publication is the property of cosmo. No part of this publication may be reproduced or copied in any
form or any means electronically or mechanically for any purpose, in whole or in part without any written
permission expressed from cosmo.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for High Speed Optocouplers category: